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Unit Roll Name Merit Subject Status 

700975 MD. EHSANUL HAQUE 1 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700434 MAHIR SHAHRIAR TANIM 2 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700350 MST. SHAHNAJ KHATUN 3 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700097 HEKTOR CHANDRO ROY 4 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700062 NAIMUR RAHAMAN 5 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700410 JULINMOY TRIPURA 6 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700377 HAMID HOSSEN AZAD 7 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700250 MD. MAHIM HASAN 8 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
701231 DIPANNYTA DAS 9 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700834 SEHELI AKTER 10 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
701177 MOHAMMAD EFTHA KHAIRUL ISLAM 11 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 

700689 ASEER AHNAF 12 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700119 BABLY ISLAM RIA 13 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700017 SADMAN SHOHAN JIM 14 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700321 MST. AISA KHATUN 15 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
701119 SOJIB KISCO 16 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700849 SAIDUR RAHAMAN TANVIR 17 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
701122 DHANON JOY TRIPURA 18 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700991 MD. ABDUL MOMIN 19 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700891 NOROUL ISLAM 20 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700990 TANZIRUL HAYAT SHUVO 21 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700560 MD. SALAH UDDIN 22 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700474 ABDUL WAHID BHUIYAN 23 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 

700905 TANVIR HOSSEN MAZUMDER 24 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700302 MD. ABDULLAH AL MAMUN 25 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700225 IMAMUL ISLAM 26 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700419 TASNIMUL ISLAM SIAM 27 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700106 MD. SHOYEB UDDIN SAHIK 28 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700315 MD. MAHIDUZZAMAN MAHI 29 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
701313 MAHER KHAN MILKY NAKKHATRA 30 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700293 JAMIM UDDIN 31 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700253 NILOY AHMED SHAKIL 32 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700504 SHANTA CHAKMA 33 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700487 SHOHANUR RAHAMAN CHY ABAD 34 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700430 MD. SHOAIB 35 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 

701276 TASFIA AZIM SIKDER 36 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
700083 SAWKAT ISLAM MORSHED 37 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
701349 MD. MIZAN 38 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 
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700606 ASHUB UDDIN 39 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 

701033 MD. SHAHRIA MAHMUD SOMPOD 40 Physical Education and Sports Science Called (1) 

 

40 seats allocated based on merit position and subject choice 
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